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at Camplex Arena, Gillette, WY

Futurity Results
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Producer: 1267 Kohr QH LLC, Show Date: 05/23/15
Contact: Marshall or Lynn 307-680-5271
Location: Camplex, Gillette, WY
Futurity Jackpot in Futurity (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Roper and Zoetis
Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5970.00, Rider count = 62

1D Time = 15.727, Placings = 55, Pool = $ 5970.00
Not Placed 7

1D Placings

1st 15.727 $1194.00 Samantha Flannery on Vanilas Sudden Fame

2nd 15.733 $1074.60 Sue Smith on Faminator

3rd 15.793 $895.50 Jessie Telford on Famous Cool Whip

4th 15.862 $746.25 Ryan Lovendahl on Dinerosmakinmefamous

5th 15.873 $597.00 Brenda Walker on Smokin To Win KaChing

6th 15.912 $477.60 Kristie Thorstenson on Sadies Gun Show

7th 15.923 $358.20 Jessie Telford on Playguns Fame

8th 16.010 $238.80 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash Lion Around

9th 16.133 $208.95 Kelsey Lutjen on VVR Corona Up

10th 16.146 $179.10 Lynn Kohr on SL Oakies Dash

11th 16.167 Lynn Kohr on Dashingwithafrenchman

12th 16.176 Jayme Glause on Cuties French Man

13th 16.182 Lynnzie Lindstrom on Chasin Kars

14th 16.239 Samantha Flannery on Hot Winter Fling

15th 16.287 Kelsey Lutjen on KN Fabulous Ladyluck

l6th 16.329 Sara Cheeney on SL Fire Up Cash

17th 16.361 Amber West on Streakin Wild Bug

18th 16.436 Melissa Brandt on Rock N Roll Cartel

19th 16.502 Bernice Richard on Sincerely Famous

20th 16.638 Jaime Merrill on Ringos Frosted Flame

21st 16.749 Rose Hildebrandt on BHR Speedy Frost

22nd 16.802 Hannah Kaufman on Cats Rollin Diamonds
Tie 16.802 Hannah Monte on Kool Moon Cantina

24th 16.805 Cami Bauer on One Wild Dash

25th 16.808 Erica Jaure on Flits Badger

26th 16.829 Jennifer Hiler on Miss Prairie Fire

27th 16.846 Kristie Thorstenson on Sadies Smoken Gun

28th 16.877 Erin King on Stolin French Kisses

29th 16.903 Jessica Routier on Bonita Frenchlady

30th 16.918 Shelly McAdams on Givemawhoopin

31st 16.920 Lana Dacar on BI Runnin Roxi

32nd 16.940 Cami Bauer on Cartel Fame

33rd 16.952 Dee Haugen on Majestic Corona

34th 16.957 Lacy Maher on PC Nosey Doc

35th 16.962 Kami Ireland on DHR Whatta Okie Girl

36th 16.986 Samantha Flannery on CM Nickel N Dime

37th 17.136 Randi Perry on Southern Fly Away

38th 17.187 Kendel Hofer on Flips Lavish Streak
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39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
SCR
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
N/T
SCR
SCR

17.194
17.863
18.016
18.186
18.218
19.014
19.230
20.667
21.096
21.171
21.242
21.348
21.794
21.893
22.304
22.429
22.753
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000

Barrel Race America, Version 12.4

Futurity Jackpot in Futurity (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Roper and Zoetis
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Rachel Bothwell on Easy Flica 0100
Cami Bauer on Justailwilder

Melissa Bachand on TJ Magic Man

Libi Susag on Lady Ursa Roll

Samantha Flannery on BI Runnin Reggie
Hannah Kaufman on KSU Lil Wrangler
Janelle Reetz on Lynx Ta Fame

Kelsey Lutjen on TS Hayday Returns
Ryan Lovendahl on Oh No A Blazin Otoe
Kelle Thar on FG Irish Shananigans

De Ann McNamee on So Naturally French
Melaine Luark on Signature Home

Shawna Letcher on Too Smooth For Tiger
Lainee Sampson on SX Bullys Shedaisy
Mary-Cecilia Tharp on Glamorshots
Heather Bauman on VVR Famous Cartel
Nicole McKnight on Miss Streakin Jesse
Jeff Varner on HPQ Caliente Chica
Robyn Herring on Demanding Fame

Bob Welsh on Frenchman Fire Fly

Hope Delaware on GRC Quick Scrutiny
Sonya Walz on Better Bring The Guns
Lainee Sampson on DHR Litas First Rose
Melinda Wheeler on Smart Lena Hickory

Barrel Race America, Version 12.4

Futurity Jackpot in Futurity (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Roper and Zoetis

Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5970.00, Rider count = 62

1D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
Tie
19th
20th
21st
22nd

20f7

15.850
15.891
15.914
15.925
15.935
15.960
16.033
16.091
16.243
16.293
16.351
16.442
16.443
16.477
16.506
16.566
16.593
16.593
16.620
16.625
16.655
16.671

15.850,

Not Placed

$1194.00
$1074.60
$895.50
$746.25
$597.00
$477.60
$358.20
$238.80
$208.95
$179.10

Placings = 53, Pool = $§ 5970.00
9

1D Placings
Kelsey Lutjen on KN Fabulous Ladyluck
Lynn Kohr on Dashingwithafrenchman
Ryan Lovendahl on Oh No A Blazin Otoe
Samantha Flannery on Vanilas Sudden Fame
Rose Hildebrandt on Cash Lion Around
Kelsey Lutjen on TS Hayday Returns
Ryan Lovendahl on Dinerosmakinmefamous
Kristie Thorstenson on Sadies Gun Show
Shelly McAdams on Givemawhoopin
De Ann McNamee on So Naturally French
Rose Hildebrandt on BHR Speedy Frost
Amber West on Streakin Wild Bug
Jayme Glause on Cuties French Man
Bernice Richard on Sincerely Famous
Jessie Telford on Playguns Fame
Lynn Kohr on SL Oakies Dash
Melissa Brandt on Rock N Roll Cartel
Hannah Monte on Kool Moon Cantina
Lana Dacar on BI Runnin Roxi
Sara Cheeney on SL Fire Up Cash
Cami Bauer on One Wild Dash
Cami Bauer on Cartel Fame
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23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd

o
.

43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
SCR
SCR
N/T
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
N/T
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16.756
16.799
16.812
16.842
16.869
16.870
17.034
17.036
17.083
17.146
17.232
17.406
17.518
17.656
17.714
18.128
18.174
18.367
18.659
20.783

58 AM 05/25/15

20.882
20.924
21.119
21.166
21.234
21.500
21.546
21.848
22.048
22.277
22.589
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
406.716

Dee Haugen on Majestic Corona

Erica Jaure on Flits Badger

Cami Bauer on Justailwilder
Mary-Cecilia Tharp on Glamorshots
Kami Ireland on DHR Whatta Okie Girl
Samantha Flannery on Hot Winter Fling
Samantha Flannery on CM Nickel N Dime
Hannah Kaufman on Cats Rollin Diamonds
Lainee Sampson on SX Bullys Shedaisy
Melissa Bachand on TJ Magic Man

Lacy Maher on PC Nosey Doc

Rachel Bothwell on Easy Flica 0100
Erin King on Stolin French Kisses
Randi Perry on Southern Fly Away
Kendel Hofer on Flips Lavish Streak
Hannah Kaufman on KSU Lil Wrangler
Janelle Reetz on Lynx Ta Fame
Samantha Flannery on BI Runnin Reggie
Libi Susag on Lady Ursa Roll

Jessica Routier on Bonita Frenchlady

Barrel Race America, Version 12.4
Futurity Jackpot in Futurity (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Roper and Zoetis

Jessie Telford on Famous Cool Whip

Sue Smith on Faminator

Kelsey Lutjen on VVR Corona Up

Brenda Walker on Smokin To Win KaChing
Lynnzie Lindstrom on Chasin Kars
Melaine Luark on Signature Home

Kelle Thar on FG Irish Shananigans
Jennifer Hiler on Miss Prairie Fire
Kristie Thorstenson on Sadies Smoken Gun
Nicole McKnight on Miss Streakin Jesse
Jaime Merrill on Ringos Frosted Flame
Melinda Wheeler on Smart Lena Hickory
Bob Welsh on Frenchman Fire Fly

Sonya Walz on Better Bring The Guns
Robyn Herring on Demanding Fame

Lainee Sampson on DHR Litas First Rose
Jeff Varner on HPQ Caliente Chica

Hope Delaware on GRC Quick Scrutiny
Shawna Letcher on Too Smooth For Tiger
Heather Bauman on VVR Famous Cartel

Barrel Race America, Version 12.4
Futurity Jackpot in Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Roper and Zoetis

Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 7960.00, Rider count = 62

1D Time

31.652, Placings
Not Placed

1st 31.652 $1592.00

Round 1:

15.727, Round 2:

2nd 31.895 $1432.80

Round 1:

15.862, Round 2:

53, Pool = $ 7960.00
9

1D Placings
Samantha Flannery on Vanilas Sudden Fame
15.925

Ryan Lovendahl on Dinerosmakinmefamous
16.033
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3rd 31
Round

4th 32
Round

5th 32.

Round

6th 32.

Round

7th 32
Round

8th 32
Round

9th 32
Round

10th 32
Round

11th 32.

Round

12th 32.

Round

13th 33.

Round

14th 33.

Round
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15th 33.

Round

l6th 33.

Round

17th 33.

Round

18th 33.

Round

19th 33.

Round

20th 33.

Round

21st 33.

Round
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.945 $1194.00

1: 16.010, Round

.003 $995.00

1: 15.912, Round
058 $796.00
l: 16.167, Round
137 $636.80

1: 16.287, Round

.429 $477.60

1: 15.923, Round

.619 $318.40

1: 16.176, Round

.712 $278.60

1: 16.146, Round

.803 $238.80

1: 16.361, Round
Round

Round

Round

Round 2:

Barrel

Rose Hildebrandt on Cash Lion Around
15.935

Kristie Thorstenson on Sadies Gun Show
16.091

Lynn Kohr on Dashingwithafrenchman
15.891

Kelsey Lutjen on KN Fabulous Ladyluck
15.850

Jessie Telford on Playguns Fame
16.506

Jayme Glause on Cuties French Man
16.443

Lynn Kohr on SL Oakies Dash
16.566

Amber West on Streakin Wild Bug
16.442

Sara Cheeney on SL Fire Up Cash
16.625

Bernice Richard on Sincerely Famous
16.477

Melissa Brandt on Rock N Roll Cartel
16.593

Rose Hildebrandt on BHR Speedy Frost
16.351

Race America, Version 12.4

Futurity Jackpot in Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Roper and Zoetis

1: 16.239,

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round 2:

Samantha Flannery on Hot Winter Fling
16.870

Shelly McAdams on Givemawhoopin
16.243

Hannah Monte on Kool Moon Cantina
16.593

Cami Bauer on One Wild Dash
16.655

Lana Dacar on BI Runnin Roxi
16.620

Erica Jaure on Flits Badger
16.799

Cami Bauer on Cartel Fame
16.671
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22nd 33.708 Dee Haugen on Majestic Corona
Round 1: 16.952, Round 2: 16.756

23rd 33.831 Kami Ireland on DHR Whatta Okie Girl
Round 1: 16.962, Round 2: 16.869

24th 33.838 Hannah Kaufman on Cats Rollin Diamonds
Round 1: 16.802, Round 2: 17.036

25th 34.020 Samantha Flannery on CM Nickel N Dime
Round 1: 16.986, Round 2: 17.034

26th 34.189 Lacy Maher on PC Nosey Doc
Round 1: 16.957, Round 2: 17.232

27th 34.395 Erin King on Stolin French Kisses
Round 1: 16.877, Round 2: 17.518

28th 34.600 Rachel Bothwell on Easy Flica 0100
Round 1: 17.194, Round 2: 17.406

29th 34.675 Cami Bauer on Justailwilder
Round 1: 17.863, Round 2: 16.812

30th 34.792 Randi Perry on Southern Fly Away
Round 1: 17.136, Round 2: 17.656
6:58 AM 05/25/15 Barrel Race America, Version 12.4
Futurity Jackpot in Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Roper and Zoetis

31lst 34.901 Kendel Hofer on Flips Lavish Streak
Round 1: 17.187, Round 2: 17.714

32nd 35.162 Melissa Bachand on TJ Magic Man
Round 1: 18.016, Round 2: 17.146

33rd 36.585 Samantha Flannery on BI Runnin Reggie
Round 1: 18.218, Round 2: 18.367

34th 36.627 Kelsey Lutjen on TS Hayday Returns
Round 1: 20.667, Round 2: 15.960

35th 36.657 Sue Smith on Faminator
Round 1: 15.733, Round 2: 20.924

36th 36.675 Jessie Telford on Famous Cool Whip
Round 1: 15.793, Round 2: 20.882

37th 36.845 Libi Susag on Lady Ursa Roll
Round 1: 18.186, Round 2: 18.659

38th 37.010 Ryan Lovendahl on Oh No A Blazin Otoe
Round 1: 21.096, Round 2: 15.914

39th 37.039 Brenda Walker on Smokin To Win KaChing
Round 1: 15.873, Round 2: 21.166

40th 37.142 Hannah Kaufman on KSU Lil Wrangler
Round 1: 19.014, Round 2: 18.128
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41st 37.

Round

42nd 37.

Round

43rd 37.

Round

44th 37.

Round

45th 37.

Round

46th 38.

Round
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47th 38.

Round

48th 38.

Round

49th 39.

Round

50th 39.

Round

51st 42.

Round

52nd 42.

Round

53rd 45.

Round

Race Sponsored by: Roper and Zoetis

16.846,

SCR 400.000

Round

1:

400.000,

SCR 400.000

Round

1:

400.000,

SCR 400.000

Round

1:

400.000,

N/T 400.000

Round

1:

400.000,

SCR 400.000

Round

1:

400.000,

SCR 400.000

Round

1:

400.000,

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Barrel

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Kelsey Lutjen on VVR Corona Up

21.119

Janelle Reetz on Lynx Ta Fame

18.174

Lynnzie Lindstrom on Chasin Kars

21.234

De Ann McNamee on So Naturally French

16.293

Jessica Routier on Bonita Frenchlady

20.783

Jennifer Hiler on Miss Prairie Fire

21.848

Race America, Version 12.4
Futurity Jackpot in Futurity (Average)

Kristie Thorstenson on Sadies Smoken Gun

22.048

Lainee Sampson on SX Bullys Shedaisy

17.083

Mary-Cecilia Tharp on Glamorshots

16.842

Jaime Merrill on Ringos Frosted Flame

22.589

Kelle Thar on FG Irish Shananigans

21.546

Melaine Luark on Signature Home

21.500

Nicole McKnight on Miss Streakin Jesse

22.277

Hope Delaware on GRC Quick Scrutiny

400.000

Melinda Wheeler on Smart Lena Hickory

400.000

Bob Welsh on Frenchman Fire Fly

400.000

Sonya Walz on Better Bring The Guns

400.000

Jeff Varner on HPQ Caliente Chica

400.000

Lainee Sampson on DHR Litas First Rose

400.000
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N/T 400.000 Heather Bauman on VVR Famous Cartel
Round 1: 22.429, Round 2: 406.716

SCR 400.000 Shawna Letcher on Too Smooth For Tiger
Round 1: 21.794, Round 2: 400.000

SCR 400.000 Robyn Herring on Demanding Fame
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000
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